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No 4 Bretonniere S. & F.

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D.

Pass 13 1:31.732 1 1:31.732 *

Pass 21 2:56.064 2 1:24.332 *

Pass 29 4:20.282 3 1:24.218 *

Pass 37 5:44.709 4 1:24.427

Pass 45 7:09.304 5 1:24.595

Pass 53 8:32.485 6 1:23.181 *

Pass 61 9:56.467 7 1:23.982

Pass 69 11:20.918 8 1:24.451

Pass 79 12:45.599 9 1:24.681

Pass 87 14:10.981 10 1:25.382

Pass 95 15:38.479 11 1:27.498

Pass 103 17:09.617 12 1:31.138

Pass 112 18:39.698 13 1:30.081

Pass 123 20:12.530 14 1:32.832

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M.L

Pass 8 1:23.608 1 1:23.608 *

Pass 16 2:43.424 2 1:19.816 *

Pass 24 4:03.354 3 1:19.930

Pass 32 5:22.336 4 1:18.982 *

Pass 40 6:41.413 5 1:19.077

Pass 48 8:01.129 6 1:19.716

Pass 56 9:20.731 7 1:19.602

Pass 64 10:40.585 8 1:19.854

Pass 72 12:00.550 9 1:19.965

Pass 80 13:19.669 10 1:19.119

Pass 88 14:39.574 11 1:19.905

Pass 97 15:59.778 12 1:20.204

Pass 105 17:20.428 13 1:20.650

Pass 113 18:41.708 14 1:21.280

Pass 120 20:03.048 15 1:21.340

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

Pass 10 1:26.578 1 1:26.578 *

Pass 18 2:45.925 2 1:19.347 *

Pass 27 4:07.132 3 1:21.207

Pass 35 5:28.248 4 1:21.116

Pass 43 6:47.976 5 1:19.728

Pass 51 8:05.999 6 1:18.023 *

Pass 59 9:26.003 7 1:20.004

Pass 66 10:45.648 8 1:19.645

Pass 73 12:04.441 9 1:18.793

Pass 81 13:21.726 10 1:17.285 *

Pass 89 14:39.797 11 1:18.071

Pass 96 15:59.251 12 1:19.454

Pass 104 17:16.915 13 1:17.664

Pass 111 18:35.165 14 1:18.250

Pass 119 19:53.690 15 1:18.525

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F.

Pass 12 1:31.225 1 1:31.225 *

Pass 20 2:54.964 2 1:23.739 *

Pass 28 4:18.439 3 1:23.475 *

Pass 36 5:41.436 4 1:22.997 *

Pass 44 7:04.820 5 1:23.384

Pass 52 8:28.105 6 1:23.285

Pass 60 9:52.036 7 1:23.931

Pass 68 11:15.935 8 1:23.899

Pass 76 12:39.571 9 1:23.636

Pass 86 14:03.916 10 1:24.345

Pass 94 15:28.012 11 1:24.096

Pass 102 16:52.002 12 1:23.990

Pass 110 18:16.009 13 1:24.007

Pass 118 19:40.159 14 1:24.150

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

No 49 Martineau J. C/ Denis J.M

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

Pass 9 1:24.955 1 1:24.955 *

Pass 17 2:45.777 2 1:20.822 *

Pass 25 4:05.640 3 1:19.863 *

Pass 33 5:25.462 4 1:19.822 *

Pass 41 6:44.993 5 1:19.531 *

Pass 49 8:04.929 6 1:19.936

Pass 57 9:25.058 7 1:20.129

Pass 65 10:45.051 8 1:19.993

Pass 74 12:04.674 9 1:19.623

Pass 82 13:24.841 10 1:20.167

Pass 90 14:44.653 11 1:19.812

Pass 98 16:05.311 12 1:20.658

Pass 106 17:25.197 13 1:19.886

Pass 114 18:45.537 14 1:20.340

Pass 121 20:05.395 15 1:19.858
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No 72 Bigot J.C / Davoust P.

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî Ph.

Pass 6 1:20.950 1 1:20.950 **

Pass 14 2:36.769 2 1:15.819 *

Pass 22 3:52.179 3 1:15.410 **

Pass 30 5:08.477 4 1:16.298

Pass 38 6:24.632 5 1:16.155

Pass 46 7:40.148 6 1:15.516

Pass 54 8:56.030 7 1:15.882

Pass 63 10:12.431 8 1:16.401

Pass 71 11:28.511 9 1:16.080

Pass 78 12:44.570 10 1:16.059

Pass 85 14:00.458 11 1:15.888

Pass 93 15:16.690 12 1:16.232

Pass 101 16:32.784 13 1:16.094

Pass 109 17:48.791 14 1:16.007

Pass 117 19:04.376 15 1:15.585

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B.

Pass 7 1:22.077 1 1:22.077 *

Pass 15 2:37.845 2 1:15.768 **

Pass 23 3:52.628 3 1:14.783 **

Pass 31 5:08.631 4 1:16.003

Pass 39 6:24.790 5 1:16.159

Pass 47 7:40.312 6 1:15.522

Pass 55 8:56.206 7 1:15.894

Pass 62 10:12.181 8 1:15.975

Pass 70 11:27.499 9 1:15.318

Pass 77 12:42.330 10 1:14.831

Pass 84 13:57.607 11 1:15.277

Pass 92 15:13.219 12 1:15.612

Pass 100 16:28.785 13 1:15.566

Pass 108 17:44.385 14 1:15.600

Pass 116 19:00.018 15 1:15.633

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

Pass 11 1:26.933 1 1:26.933 *

Pass 19 2:46.751 2 1:19.818 *

Pass 26 4:06.558 3 1:19.807 *

Pass 34 5:26.280 4 1:19.722 *

Pass 42 6:45.422 5 1:19.142 *

Pass 50 8:05.370 6 1:19.948

Pass 58 9:25.341 7 1:19.971

Pass 67 10:46.009 8 1:20.668

Pass 75 12:05.744 9 1:19.735

Pass 83 13:25.762 10 1:20.018

Pass 91 14:45.899 11 1:20.137

Pass 99 16:06.299 12 1:20.400

Pass 107 17:25.829 13 1:19.530

Pass 115 18:46.126 14 1:20.297

Pass 122 20:06.577 15 1:20.451


